
Part number
3-387SMK3
UPC: 729295285885

KIT INCLUDES (2) TIMING CHAINS, (2) TIMING CHAIN GUIDES (2) TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER GUIDES, (2) TIMING  
CHAIN TENSIONERS, (1) CRANKSHAFT SPROCKET, (2) CAMSHAFT ACTUATORS, (2) VVT SOLENOIDS, (1) WATER PUMP

NOW

AVAILABLE!

Melling Engine Parts • P.O. Box 1188 • Jackson, MI 49204 • www.melling.com

** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

NEW TIMING KIT WITH WATER PUMP FOR

ANNOUNCES

FORD / MERCURY 4.6L SOHC ENGINES 
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MERCURY

4.6-8
4.6-8
4.6-8
4.6-H
4.6-8

2006-10
2007-10
2009-10
2005-10
2006-10

SOHC
SOHC
SOHC
SOHC
SOHC

(281)
(281)
(281)
(281)
(281)

Explorer
Explorer Sport Trac
F150
Mustang
Mountaineer

TIMING COMPONENTS

•PROFESSIONAL GRADE PREMIUM QUALITY COMPONENTS
•SUPPLIED WITH PLASTIC PRIMARY CHAIN TENSIONERS
•VVT SPROCKETS INCLUDED

(MWP-507 ALUMINUM WATER PUMP IS ALSO AVAILABLE SEPARATELY)
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