

NEW TIMING KIT WITH WATER PUMP FOR

FORD / MERCURY 4.6L SOHC ENGINES

FORD	4.6-8	(281)	SOHC	2006-10	Explorer
FORD	4.6-8	(281)	SOHC	2007-10	Explorer Sport Trac
FORD	4.6-8	(281)	SOHC	2009-10	F150
FORD	4.6-H	(281)	SOHC	2005-10	Mustang
MERCURY	4.6-8	(281)	SOHC	2006-10	Mountaineer



SUPPLIED WITH PLASTIC PRIMARY CHAIN TENSIONERS
VVT SPROCKETS INCLUDED
(MWP-507 ALUMINUM WATER PUMP IS ALSO AVAILABLE SEPARATELY)

KIT INCLUDES (2) TIMING CHAINS, (2) TIMING CHAIN GUIDES (2) TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER GUIDES, (2) TIMING CHAIN TENSIONERS, (1) CRANKSHAFT SPROCKET, (2) CAMSHAFT ACTUATORS, (2) VVT SOLENOIDS, (1) WATER PUMP

** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**